September

Fri 17 Sep

Sat 18 Sep

October

Sat 02 Oct

Sun 10 Oct

Fri 15 Oct

Sat 23 Oct

Sat 23 Oct

Sun 24 Oct

November

Sun 07 Nov

Sat 13 Nov

Sat 13 Nov

Fri 19 Nov

Sat 20 - Sun 21
Nov

Sat 27 Nov

Sat 27 Nov

Sun 28 Nov

December

20:00-21:30

16:30-18:00

14:00-18:00

16:00-17:30

20:00-21:30

11:00-12:30

16:30-18:00

16:00-17:30

16:00-17:30

11:00-12:30

14:30-16:00

20:00-21:30

11:00-12:30

16:30-18:00

16:00-17:30

Programme of Events

2021-2022

Members meeting

“Teachings of an Experience”, by Véronique
Voruz 1/5

Cartel Study Day, with Joanne Conway, NLS
Cartel delegate

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 1

Members meeting

Clinical Conversation with Neus Carbonel (ELP)

“Teachings of an Experience”, with guest
Dossia Avdelidi 2/5

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 2

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 3

Reading J-A. Miller’s 'Being and the One’ 1/7

“The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition”,
by Susana Huler 1/6

Members meeting
ECF Study Days

Clinical Conversation with Gabriela Medin (ELP)

“Teachings of an Experience”, with guest
Florencia F.C. Shanahan 3/5

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 4

9 London Society
of the New
Lacanian School

Details Tickets

Members only

Registration for the
series

Open

Online, Free & Open
to All

Members only

Registration for the
series

Online, Free & Open
to All

Online, Free & Open
to All

Advanced registration
required for the
series, in person only

In person & online

https://

www.causefreudienn
e.net

Members only

Registration for the
series: Details/ Tickets

Online, Free & Open
to All


https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_XGP2SJ74QReyqFmNGRsOqQ
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/teachings-of-an-experience-tickets-179094675997
https://www.causefreudienne.net

Sat 11 Dec

Sun 12 Dec

Fri 17 Dec

Sat 18 Dec

Sat 18 Dec

January

Sun 09 Jan

Fri 14 Jan

Sat 15 Jan

Sun 23 Jan

Sat 29 Jan

Sat 29 Jan

February

Sat 05 Feb

Sun 06 Feb

Sat 12 Feb

Sat 12 Feb

Fri 18 Feb

Sun 20 Feb

March

Sun 06 Mar

Fri 16 Mar

Sat 19 Mar

Sat 19 Mar

14:30-16:00

14:30-16:00

11:00-12:30

14:30-16:00

14:30-16:00

20:00-21:30

14:30-16:00

11:00-12:30

16:30-18:00

14:30-16:00

11:00-12:30

14:30-16:00

14:30-16:00

14:30-16:00

20:00-21:30

11:00-12:30

14:30-16:00

Psychoanalysis, Trans & Gender, with Fabian
Fajnwaks

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 5
Pass Testimony Workshop

Reading J-A. Miller’s 'Being and the One’ 2/7

“The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition”,
by Susana Huler 2/6

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 6

Members meeting

Pass Event, NLS

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 7

Clinical Conversation with Alexandre Stevens
(NLS, ECF)

“Teachings of an Experience”, with guest Anne
Lysy 4/5

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 8

Reading J-A. Miller’s 'Being and the One’ 3/8

Seminar “The Castration Complex, Fixation,
Repetition”, by Susana Huler 3/6

Pass Testimony Workshop

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 9

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 10
Members meeting
Reading J-A. Miller’s 'Being and the One’ 4/8

Seminar “The Castration Complex, Fixation,
Repetition”, by Susana Huler 4/6

Online, Free & Open
to All

TBC

Registration for the
series, in person

In person & online

Online, Free & Open
to All

Brussels

Online, Free & Open
to All

Members only

Registration for the
series

Online, Free & Open
to All

Registration for the
series, in person

In person & online

TBC

Open

Open

Registration for the
series, in person

In person & online



Sun 20 Mar

Sat 26 Mar

April

31 March -3
April

Sat 09 Apr

Sat 30 Apr

May

Wed 04 May

Sat 07 May

Sat 07 May

Fri 13 May

Fri 20 May

Sat 28 May

Sat 28 May

June

Sat 11 Jun

Sat 11 Jun

Fri 17 June

Sat 18 Jun

July

Sat 2 - Sat 3 Jul

Fri 08 Jul

14:30-16:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-12:30

11:00-17:00

11:00-12:30

14:30-16:00

20:00-21:30

11:00-12:30

16:30-18:00

11:00-12:30

14:30-16:00

20:00-21:30

Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 11

NLS Knottings Seminar, with Daniel Roy & Abe
Geldhoff

The WAP’S GREAT INTERNATIONAL ONLINE
CONVERSATION: “Woman does not exist”

Reading J-A. Miller’s 'Being and the One’ 4/7

Event on the Pass. With Dossia Avdelidi (NLS,
AE)

Reading J-A. Miller’s ‘Being and the One’ 5/7

“The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition”,
by Susana Huler 5/6

Members meeting
Pass Testimony Workshop

Clinical Conversation, discussant M.
Frangiadaki (NLS)

“Teachings of an Experience”, conversation 5/5

Reading J-A. Miller’s 'Being and the One’ 6/7

“The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition”,
by Susana Huler 6/6

Members meeting

UFORCA

NLS Congress, “Fixation and Repetition”

Pass Testimony Workshop

Open

Open, in
person

https://

www.grandesassisesa
mp2022.com/en/

Advance registration,
in person

Advance registration,
in person

In person & online

TBC

Members only

Registration for the
series

Registration for the
series, in person

In person & online

Online, School
members only

Lausanne Switzerland

TBC


https://www.grandesassisesamp2022.com/en/

Advance registration,

Sat 09 Jul 11:00-12:30  Reading J-A. Miller’s ‘Being and the One’ 7/7 .
in person

Fri 15 Jul 20:00-21:30 Members meeting l

Last updated: 6/10/21



