## Programme of Events 2021-2022



September			Details Tickets
Fri 17 Sep	20:00-21:30	Members meeting	Members only
Sat 18 Sep	16:30-18:00	"Teachings of an Experience", by Véronique Voruz 1/5	Registration for the series
October			
Sat 02 Oct	14:00-18:00	Cartel Study Day, with Joanne Conway, NLS Cartel delegate	Open
Sun 10 Oct	16:00-17:30	Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 1	Online, Free & Open to All
Fri 15 Oct	20:00-21:30	Members meeting	
Sat 23 Oct	11:00-12:30	Clinical Conversation with Neus Carbonel (ELP)	Members only
Sat 23 Oct	16:30-18:00	"Teachings of an Experience", with guest Dossia Avdelidi 2/5	Registration for the series
Sun 24 Oct	16:00-17:30	Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 2	Online, Free & Open to All
November			
Sun 07 Nov	16:00-17:30	Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 3	Online, Free & Open to All
Sat 13 Nov	11:00-12:30	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 1/7	Advanced registration required for the series, in person only
Sat 13 Nov	14:30-16:00	"The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 1/6	In person & online
Fri 19 Nov	20:00-21:30	Members meeting	
Sat 20 - Sun 21 Nov		ECF Study Days	https:// www.causefreudienn e.net
Sat 27 Nov	11:00-12:30	Clinical Conversation with Gabriela Medin (ELP)	Members only
Sat 27 Nov	16:30-18:00	"Teachings of an Experience", with guest Florencia F.C. Shanahan 3/5	Registration for the series: Details/ Tickets
Sun 28 Nov	16:00-17:30	Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 4	Online, Free & Open to All

## December

Sat 11 Dec	14:30-16:00	Psychoanalysis, Trans & Gender, with Fabian Fajnwaks	
Sun 12 Dec	14:30-16:00	Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 5	Online, Free & Open to All
Fri 17 Dec		Pass Testimony Workshop	ТВС
Sat 18 Dec	11:00-12:30	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 2/7	Registration for the series, in person
Sat 18 Dec	14:30-16:00	"The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 2/6	In person & online
January			
Sun 09 Jan	14:30-16:00	Reading Seminar XX, Encore, Chapter 6	Online, Free & Open to All
Fri 14 Jan	20:00-21:30	Members meeting	
Sat 15 Jan		Pass Event, NLS	Brussels
Sun 23 Jan	14:30-16:00	Reading Seminar XX, <i>Encore</i> , Chapter 7	Online, Free & Open to All
Sat 29 Jan	11:00-12:30	Clinical Conversation with Alexandre Stevens (NLS, ECF)	Members only
Sat 29 Jan	16:30-18:00	"Teachings of an Experience", with guest Anne Lysy 4/5	Registration for the series
February			
<b>February</b> Sat 05 Feb			
-	14:30-16:00	Reading Seminar XX, <i>Encore</i> , chapter 8	Online, Free & Open to All
Sat 05 Feb	14:30-16:00 11:00-12:30	Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 8  Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 3/8	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sat 05 Feb			to All  Registration for the
Sat 05 Feb  Sun 06 Feb  Sat 12 Feb	11:00-12:30	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 3/8 Seminar "The Castration Complex, Fixation,	to All  Registration for the series, in person
Sat 05 Feb  Sun 06 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Sat 12 Feb	11:00-12:30	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 3/8  Seminar "The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 3/6	to All  Registration for the series, in person  In person & online
Sat 05 Feb  Sun 06 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Fri 18 Feb  Sun 20 Feb	11:00-12:30 14:30-16:00	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 3/8  Seminar "The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 3/6  Pass Testimony Workshop	to All  Registration for the series, in person  In person & online  TBC
Sat 05 Feb  Sun 06 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Fri 18 Feb  Sun 20 Feb  March	11:00-12:30 14:30-16:00 14:30-16:00	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 3/8  Seminar "The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 3/6  Pass Testimony Workshop  Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 9	to All Registration for the series, in person In person & online TBC Open
Sat 05 Feb  Sun 06 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Fri 18 Feb  Sun 20 Feb  March  Sun 06 Mar	11:00-12:30 14:30-16:00 14:30-16:00	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 3/8  Seminar "The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 3/6  Pass Testimony Workshop  Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 9	to All  Registration for the series, in person  In person & online  TBC
Sat 05 Feb  Sun 06 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Fri 18 Feb  Sun 20 Feb  March	11:00-12:30 14:30-16:00 14:30-16:00	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 3/8  Seminar "The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 3/6  Pass Testimony Workshop  Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 9	to All Registration for the series, in person In person & online  TBC Open  Open
Sat 05 Feb  Sun 06 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Sat 12 Feb  Fri 18 Feb  Sun 20 Feb  March  Sun 06 Mar	11:00-12:30 14:30-16:00 14:30-16:00	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 3/8  Seminar "The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 3/6  Pass Testimony Workshop  Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 9	to All Registration for the series, in person In person & online TBC Open

Sun 20 Mar	14:30-16:00	Reading Seminar XX, Encore, chapter 11	Open
Sat 26 Mar	11:00-18:00	<b>NLS Knottings Seminar</b> , with Daniel Roy & Abe Geldhoff	Open, in person
April			
31 March - 3 April		The WAP'S GREAT INTERNATIONAL ONLINE CONVERSATION: "Woman does not exist"	https:// www.grandesassisesa mp2022.com/en/
Sat 09 Apr	11:00-12:30	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 4/7	Advance registration, in person
Sat 30 Apr	11:00-17:00	Event on the Pass. With Dossia Avdelidi (NLS, AE)	
May			
Wed 04 May			
Sat 07 May	11:00-12:30	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 5/7	Advance registration, in person
Sat 07 May	14:30-16:00	"The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 5/6	In person & online
Fri 13 May	20:00-21:30	Members meeting	
Fri 20 May		Pass Testimony Workshop	ТВС
Sat 28 May	11:00-12:30	Clinical Conversation, discussant M. Frangiadaki (NLS)	Members only
Sat 28 May	16:30-18:00	"Teachings of an Experience", conversation 5/5	Registration for the series
June			
Sat 11 Jun	11:00-12:30	Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 6/7	Registration for the series, in person
Sat 11 Jun	14:30-16:00	"The Castration Complex, Fixation, Repetition", by Susana Huler 6/6	In person & online
Fri 17 June	20:00-21:30	Members meeting	
Sat 18 Jun		UFORCA	Online, School members only
July			
Sat 2 - Sat 3 Jul		NLS Congress, "Fixation and Repetition"	Lausanne Switzerland
Fri 08 Jul		Pass Testimony Workshop	ТВС

Sat 09 Jul 11:00-12:30 Reading J-A. Miller's 'Being and the One' 7/7

Fri 15 Jul 20:00-21:30 Members meeting

Advance registration, in person

Last updated: 6/10/21